PLANNING DEPARTMENT

Invalid Applications Due To Site Notice from 10 Jan 2022 to 14 Jan 2022

THE USE OF THE PERSONAL DETAILS OF PLANNING APPLICANTS, INCLUDING FOR MARKETING PURPOSES, MAY BE UNLAWFUL UNDER THE DATA PROTECTION ACTS 1988-2003 AND MAY RESULT IN ACTION BY THE DATA PROTECTION COMMISSIONER AGAINST THE SENDER, INCLUDING PROSECUTION.

Planning No	Application Date	Invalid Date	Application Type	Area
20211966	14/12/2021	13/01/2022	Permission for Retention	Enniscorthy Municipal District
	Applicant :	Eamon Creane Ballinavary, Bree Permission for retention of extension to existing packing area for the purpose of dry storage, permission is also sought for the erection of extension to packing room store for the purpose as a dry store, with associated site works		
	Location:			
	Proposal :			
20211967	14/12/2021	13/01/2022	Permission for Retention	Enniscorthy Municipal District
	Applicant :	Eamon Creane		
	Location:	Ballinavary, Bree		
	Proposal :	Permission for retention of change of roof height from that previously granted under planning register number 20201202, and permission for extension to existing distribution area, with associated site works		

Total No. of Applications Invalid Due To Site Notice: 2

Page 1 Of 1 19/01/2022